Titan® Hoist
Technical Sheet
Titan is a high-performance hoist for applications requiring
large capacity, speed and/or long travel. Titan is a
customizable pre-engineered hoist – it is engineered and
manufactured to your requirements yet provides the
economic benefits of an "off-the-shelf" system.
Features

018-T4022 400 fpm (2.0 m/s) 2,200 lb (998 kg)
018-T6514 650 fpm (3.3 m/s) 1,400 lb (635 kg)
Ordering Information
Electrical Requirements
Model
Current Draw
208 V
Supply
380 V
Supply
480 V
Supply
018-T0224 7.8 A 4.6 A 3.6 A
018-T0233 10 A 6 A 4.8 A
018-T2022 - 67 A 53 A
018-T2030 - 90 A 70 A
018-T2633 - 115 A 90 A
018-T3413 - 62 A 50 A
018-T3417 - 80 A 63 A
018-T4022 - 125 A 100 A
018-T6514 - 130 A 105 A
*  Other voltage configurations available.
Contact us for additional details.